Race Date

September 23, 2017

Overall
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Name City
Sam Egnatz
Colin Small
Cj Tuskan
Ben Schmitt
Christopher Tuskan
Bryce Keslin
Jim McDonald
Zach Ramacci
Rory Small
Kathlene Jurjevic
Adam Turman
Corky Tuskan
Michael Gonalez
Diane Rak
Kamren Gallas
Dan Rak
Jillian Lam
Steve Poskin
Mark Murzyn
Trisha Mrzlock
Mario Arreola
Craig Rusia
Benjamin Kaiser
Jodi Small
Tom Hutmacher
Mike Heenan
Julie Murzyn
Donna Ballou
Kendal Smith
Lynn Schmitt
Jeff Samels
Todd Schmitt
Britney Tuskan
Warren Opperman
Stan Binek
Richard Gallegos
Julian Scearce
Jason Bazarko
Pat Cusick
Gib Wieser
Marvin Jurjevic
Kevin Hernandez
Francisco Jimenez
Catherine Rusin
Nathan Anderson
Donald Anderson
Jacob Kaiser
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2017 St. Michaels School 5K Run

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7961 13 M 1 11-17
8736 13 M 2 11-17
8742 29 M 1 18-99
8731 13 M 3 11-17
8745 21 M 2 18-99
8674 13 M 4 11-17
8695 55 M 3 18-99
7972 13 M 5 11-17
8737 11 M 6 11-17
8668 53 F 1 18-99
8741 28 M 4 18-99
8743 59 M 5 18-99
7974 13 M 7 11-17
8719 54 F 2 18-99
8638 17 M 8 11-17
8718 56 M 6 18-99
8679 34 F 3 18-99
8716 38 M 7 18-99
8702 42 M 8 18-99
8698 35 F 4 18-99
8604 13 M 9 11-17
7969 12 M 10 11-17
8671 11 M 11 11-17
8735 43 F 5 18-99
8660 69 M 9 18-99
7962 60 M 10 18-99
8701 44 F 6 18-99
8605 59 F 7 18-99
7970 58 M 11 18-99
8733 48 F 8 18-99
8728 49 M 12 18-99
8732 49 M 13 18-99
8744 25 F 9 18-99
8706 58 M 14 18-99
8610 69 M 15 18-99
8640 10 M 1 1-10
7967 9 M 2 1-10
8606 41 M 16 18-99
8629 49 M 17 18-99
8756 55 M 18 18-99
8669 56 M 19 18-99
8656 11 M 12 11-17
8664 37 M 20 18-99
7964 52 F 10 18-99
8602 12 M 13 11-17
8601 46 M 21 18-99
8670 13 M 14 11-17
1

Time
21:47.5
21:52.6
22:22.1
23:23.2
23:42.4
23:56.4
24:34.6
24:59.2
25:05.3
25:27.6
25:28.2
25:32.7
25:47.7
25:47.7
25:56.6
26:12.4
26:17.4
26:21.6
26:34.9
26:39.2
27:.06.1
27:08.5
27:16.1
27:21.7
27:32.1
27:47.9
27:48.5
27:49.3
27:53.6
28:12.2
28:20.5
28:21.9
28:32.2
28:34.9
28:35.2
28:37.5
29:08.2
29:14.7
29:33.2
29:34.1
29:47.5
30:38.4
30:39.1
30:44.2
31:32.2
31:32.6
32:16.7
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Pace
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:13/M
7:33/IM
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:55/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:25/M



2017 St. Michaels School 5K Run

Race Date

September 23, 2017 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jose Garcia 7973 35 M 22 18-99 33:32.3 10:49/M
49 Jeff Brenten 8617 27 M 23 18-99 33:36.9 10:50/M
50 Mary-Lou Perko 8712 0 F 1 0-0 33:40.7 10:52/M
51 Ted Markiewicz 7965 53 M 24 18-99 34:20.7 11:05/M
52 Lindsay Kusbel 8677 21 F 11 18-99 34:25.6 11:06/M
53 Brandon Wilking 8757 17 M 15 11-17 34:42.4 11:12/M
54  Alyssa Markiewicz 7966 26 F 12 18-99 35:24.8 11:25/M
55 Megan Maximo 8694 26 F 13 18-99 35:38.9 11:30/M
56 John Mattes 8692 46 M 25 18-99 35:40.4 11:30/M
57 Angela Jones 7959 34 F 14 18-99 35:48.9 11:33/M
58 Renee Egnatz 7960 46 F 15 18-99 35:49.2 11:33/M
59 Steven Martinez 7981 55 M 26 18-99 35:55.8 11:35/M
60 Isabella Cuadra 8625 12 F 1 11-17 36:13.8 11:41/M
61 Vinny Bufano 8618 7 M 3 1-10 36:29.8 11:46/M
62 Gabriella Jocic 8665 F 1 1-10 39:59.4 12:54/M
63 Tiffany Berry 7958 33 F 16 18-99 40:01.6 12:55/M
64 Danielle Poskin 8714 9 F 2 1-10 40:04.8 12:55/M
65 Jennifer Poskin 8715 39 F 17 18-99 40:07.4 12:56/M
66 Jen Jocic 8666 37 F 18 18-99 40:07.5 12:56/M
67 Erika Dolder 8633 31 F 19 18-99 40:41.3 13:07/M
68 Macy Haws 8653 12 F 2 11-17 41:06.3 13:15/M
69 Susan Cusick 8630 49 F 20 18-99 41:35.1 13:25/M
70 Lydia Espinosa 7952 49 F 21 18-99 42:36.9 13:45/M
71 Karyn Gallas 8639 52 F 22 18-99 49:20.6 15:55/M
72 Renee Harangody 8651 62 F 23 18-99 49:34.3 15:59/M
73 Mark Harangody 8652 0 M 1 0-0 49:53.2 16:05/M
74 Mia Bazarko 8607 10 F 3 1-10 51:48.8 16:43/M
75 Skylar Scearce 8730 10 F 1-10 52:03.2 16:47/M
76  Shannon Bufano 8619 38 F 24 18-99 53:50.3 17:22/M
77 Molly Waldier 8754 28 F 25 18-99 1:01:28.8 19:50/M
78 Sharon Cornwell 8623 56 F 26 18-99 1:04:56.2 20:57/M
79 Julie Gillespie 8645 25 F 27 18-99 1:05:01.2 20:58/M
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